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Accessories for junction boxes/junction cases for mounting in th

Allgemeine Informationen
Products_Model

EAN

Producer

Producer-Model
Producer-Typ

min. Order

Class

Technische Informationen
Breite

Hbhe

Tiefe

Werkstoff

Farbe

RAL-Nummer

Rastermall (TE)
Betriebstemperatur

ET6100448
4046356096478
Phoenix Contact
2896050

BC 71,6 OT U1l KMGY

Elektronik-Leergehause

71.6mm
62.2mm
89.7mm

-40...105°C
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